BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

%

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 1 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21

06-18-2023 1:00 PM

Jun 18 Week 1

Brown Sea Island (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM

BSI1 Brown Sea Island MTWRF A A A A A

BSI3  Fingerprinting T A
BSI4  Music w A
BSI5  Photography M A
BSI6  Pulp and Paper R A
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 1 at Camp Powhatan

06-18-2023 1:00 PM

Jun 18 Week 1

Class Nbr
CL59 ATVs
CL61 Canoeing
CL58 Caving
CL53 CLAB

Class Title

CL46  Fingerprinting
CL56 High COPE
CL60 Horseback Riding

CL55 Low COPE

CL64  Music

CL65 Photography
CL66  Pulp and Paper

CL54 PWCs
CL62 Rafting

CL57 Rock Climbing

CL52 SCUBA

Days

- -

Claytor Lake (Scheduled Classes)

Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15 PM 7:30 PM
seo0 A0 A A A A Min age: 16
A A A A A Min age: 13
A A A A A Min age: 14
75,00 1A A AT A A i a2 1
A A A A A Min age: 13
20000 A AL AL AL A Min age: 14
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 1 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
06-18-2023 1:00 PM

Jun 18 Week 1

Class Nbr Class Title

CTN1 Canoeing

CTN2  Whitewater

CTN3 Whitewater Rafting BSA
Award

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Canoe the New (Scheduled Classes)

Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15 PM
A A A
A
A

Evening Addl Info
7:30 PM
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Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 1 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
06-18-2023 1:00 PM

Jun 18 Week 1

Summer Camp (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM
SC2 Archery MTWRF A B © D E
SC3 Art MTWRF A B C
SC4  Backpacking MTWRF A
SC5  Basketry MTWRF A B C D
SC6  Camping MTWRF A B C D E Min rank: First Class
SC7  Canoeing MTWRF A B C D
SC58 Chess MT RF B C A
SC47 Citizenship in the Nation MTWRF A B C
SC48  Citizenship in the World MTWRF D A B C
SC59 Climbing MTWR A
SC8  Communication MTWRF D A B C
SC76  Electronics MTWRF A
SC53 Emergency Preparedness MTWRF A © B
SC9  Environmental Science MTWRF A A B B Min age: 13
SC46  Fingerprinting T A
SC10 First Aid MTWRF A B © D
sc11  Fish and Wildlife MT RF A
Management

SC12 Fishing MTWRF A B Cc
SC13  Forestry MTWRF A B
SC14 Geocaching MTWRF A B C D
SC15 Geology MTWRF A B
SC18 Kayaking MTWRF A B ©
SC60 Learn to Swim MTWRF A
SC19 Leatherwork MTWRF A B C D E
SC54 Lifesaving MTWRF A A B B
SC20 Mammal Study MTWRF A
SC33  Mile Swim BSA MTWRF A
SC50 Music w A
SC21 Nature MTWRF A B C
SC77  Nuclear Science MT RF A
SC22  Orienteering MTWRF A B C
SC44  Photography M A
SC23  Pioneering MTWRF A A
SC45  Public Health MTWRF A B
SC51 Pulp and Paper R A
SC24  Reptile and Amphibian Study MTWRF A B
SC25 Rifle Shooting MTWRF A A B B
SC27 Shotgun Shooting MTWRF A A B B Min age: 13
SC29  Swimming MTWRF A B C E D
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 1 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
06-18-2023 1:00 PM

Jun 18 Week 1

Class Nbr

SC30
SC31
SC32

Class Title

Weather
Wilderness Survival
Wood Carving

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Summer Camp (Scheduled Classes)

Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM
A
A
A B @ D

Period 5
3:15 PM

Evening Addl Info
7:30 PM

Min rank: First Class
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

%

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 2 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21

06-25-2023 1:00 PM

Jun 25 Week 2

Brown Sea Island (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM

BSI1  Brown Sea Island MTWRF A A A A A

BSI3  Fingerprinting T A
BSI4  Music w A
BSI5  Photography M A
BSI6  Pulp and Paper R A
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
06-25-2023 1:00 PM

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 2 at Camp Powhatan

Jun 25 Week 2

Claytor Lake (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM
CL59  ATVs Foso00 A A A A A Min age: 16
Cle1  canceing w A A A A A
cLss  Cavng R S S S Min ages 13
CL53  CLAB T A A A A A Min age: 14
CL46  Fingerprinting T _
CLs6  High COPE T S S S S
CL60  Horseback Riding T A A A A A
CLss  Low coPE Y A A A A e
CLos  Music w A
CL65  Photography M A
CL66  Pulp and Paper WR ]
cuse  Pwes TW 7500 (AT AT A A A Min age: 14
CL62  Rafting w A A A A A
CLs7  Rock Climbing w A A A A A Min age: 13
cis2  scusa MIWRE 270,00 1AL AL AL AL A Min age: 14
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 2 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
06-25-2023 1:00 PM

Jun 25 Week 2

Class Nbr Class Title

CTN1 Canoeing

CTN2  Whitewater

CTN3 Whitewater Rafting BSA
Award

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Canoe the New (Scheduled Classes)

Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15 PM
A A A
A
A

Evening Addl Info
7:30 PM
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Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 2 at Camp Powhatan

Class Schedule

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
06-25-2023 1:00 PM

Jun 25 Week 2

Class Nbr

SC2
SC3
SC4
SC5
SC6
SC7
SC58
SC47
SC48
SC59
SC8
SC53
SC9
SC46
SC10
SC11

SC12
SC13
SC14
SC15
SC18
SC60
SC19
SC54
SC20
SC33
SC50
SC21
SC22
SC44
SC23
SC45
SC51
SC24
SC25
SC27
SC29
SC30
SC31

Class Title

Archery

Art

Backpacking

Basketry

Camping

Canoeing

Chess

Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Climbing
Communication
Emergency Preparedness
Environmental Science
Fingerprinting

First Aid

Fish and Wildlife
Management

Fishing

Forestry

Geocaching

Geology

Kayaking

Learn to Swim
Leatherwork

Lifesaving

Mammal Study

Mile Swim BSA

Music

Nature

Orienteering
Photography
Pioneering

Public Health

Pulp and Paper

Reptile and Amphibian Study
Rifle Shooting

Shotgun Shooting
Swimming

Weather

Wilderness Survival

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MT RF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWR

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MT RF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Fee

Period 1
9:00 AM
A
A

>

Summer Camp (Scheduled Classes)

Period 2 Period 3
10:00 AM 11:00 AM
B C

B
A
B
B C
B C
B C
B
A
A B
A
B
B
B
A B
A
B
A
B C
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A B
A B
B C
A

Period 4
2:00 PM
D
C

C

mw ® W

Period 5
3:15 PM
E

(@} > 0O m O

o O

O

Evening Addl Info
7:30 PM

Min rank: First Class

A
Min age: 13
A
A
A
A
Min age: 13

Min rank: First Class
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

%

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 2 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
06-25-2023 1:00 PM

Jun 25 Week 2

Summer Camp (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15 PM 7:30 PM
SC32 Wood Carving MTWRF A B C D E
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL
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Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 3 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21

07-02-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 02 Week 3
Brown Sea Island (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM
BSI1  Brown Sea Island MTWRF A A A A A
BSI3  Fingerprinting T A
BSI4  Music w A
BSI5  Photography M A
BSI6  Pulp and Paper R A
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 3 at Camp Powhatan

07-02-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 02 Week 3
Class Nbr
CL59 ATVs
CL61 Canoeing
CL58 Caving
CL53 CLAB

Class Title

CL46  Fingerprinting
CL56 High COPE
CL60 Horseback Riding

CL55 Low COPE

CL64  Music

CL65 Photography
CL66  Pulp and Paper

CL54 PWCs
CL62 Rafting

CL57 Rock Climbing

CL52 SCUBA

Days

- -

Claytor Lake (Scheduled Classes)

Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15 PM 7:30 PM
seo0 A0 A A A A Min age: 16
A A A A A Min age: 13
A A A A A Min age: 14
75,00 1A A AT A A i a2 1
A A A A A Min age: 13
20000 A AL AL AL A Min age: 14
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 3 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
07-02-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 02 Week 3
Canoe the New (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM

CTN1 Canoeing MTWRF A A A

CTN2  Whitewater MTWRF A

CTN3 Whitewater Rafting BSA MTWRF A

Award
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Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 3 at Camp Powhatan

Class Schedule

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
07-02-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 02 Week 3
Class Nbr Class Title
SC2  Archery
SC3 Art
SC4  Backpacking
SC5  Basketry
SC6  Camping
SC7  Canoeing
SC58 Chess
SC47 Citizenship in the Nation
SC48  Citizenship in the World
SC59 Climbing
SC8  Communication
SC53 Emergency Preparedness
SC9  Environmental Science
SC46  Fingerprinting
SC10  First Aid
sc11  Fish and Wildlife
Management

SC12 Fishing
SC13 Forestry
SC14  Geocaching
SC15 Geology
SC18 Kayaking
SC60 Learn to Swim
SC19 Leatherwork
SC54  Lifesaving
SC20 Mammal Study
SC33 Mile Swim BSA
SC50 Music
SC21 Nature
SC22  Orienteering
SC44  Photography
SC23  Pioneering
SC45  Public Health
SC51  Pulp and Paper
SC24 Reptile and Amphibian Study
SC25 Rifle Shooting
SC27  Shotgun Shooting
SC29 Swimming
SC30 Weather
SC31 Wilderness Survival

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MT RF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWR

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MT RF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Fee

Period 1
9:00 AM
A
A

>

Summer Camp (Scheduled Classes)

Period 2 Period 3
10:00 AM 11:00 AM
B C

B
A
B
B C
B C
B C
B
A
A B
A
B
B
B
A B
A
B
A
B C
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A B
A B
B C
A

Period 4
2:00 PM
D
C

C

mw ® W

Period 5
3:15 PM
E

(@} > 0O m O

o O

O

Evening Addl Info
7:30 PM

Min rank: First Class

A
Min age: 13
A
A
A
A
Min age: 13

Min rank: First Class
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

%

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 3 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
07-02-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 02 Week 3
Summer Camp (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15 PM 7:30 PM
SC32 Wood Carving MTWRF A B C D E
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BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL
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Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 4 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21

07-09-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 09 Week 4
Brown Sea Island (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM
BSI1  Brown Sea Island MTWRF A A A A A
BSI3  Fingerprinting T A
BSI4  Music w A
BSI5  Photography M A
BSI6  Pulp and Paper R A
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
07-09-2023 1:00 PM

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 4 at Camp Powhatan

Jul 09 Week 4
Claytor Lake (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM

CL59  ATVs Foso00 A A A A A Min age: 16
Cler  Canosing w A A A A A
Clss  Caving R A A A A A Min age: 13
CL53  CLAB T A A A A A Min age: 14
CL46  Fingerprinting T _
CLS6  High COPE T A A A A A
CL60  Horseback Riding T A A A A A
CLss  Low COPE y A A A A A
CLed  Music w A
CL65  Photography M A
CL66  Pulp and Paper WR ]
clsa Pwes ™ 7500 [ AT A AR A Min age: 14
CL62  Rafting w A A A A A
CLS7  Rock Climbing w A A A A A Min age: 13
cls2  scuBa MTWRE 27000 A A AL AL A Min age: 14
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 4 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
07-09-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 09 Week 4
Canoe the New (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM

CTN1 Canoeing MTWRF A A A

CTN2  Whitewater MTWRF A

CTN3 Whitewater Rafting BSA MTWRF A

Award
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Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 4 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
07-09-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 09 Week 4
Summer Camp (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM
SC2  Archery MTWRF A B (63 D E
SC3 Art MTWRF A B C
SC4  Backpacking MTWRF A
SC5 Basketry MTWRF A B © D
SC6  Camping MTWRF A B C D E Min rank: First Class
SC7  Canoeing MTWRF A B C D
SC58 Chess MT RF B C A
SC47  Citizenship in the Nation MTWRF A B C
SC48  Citizenship in the World MTWRF A B C
SC59  Climbing MTWR A
SC8  Communication MTWRF A B C
SC76  Electronics MTWRF A
SC53 Emergency Preparedness MTWRF A B
SC9  Environmental Science MTWRF A A B B Min age: 13
SC46  Fingerprinting T A
SC10 First Aid MTWRF A B ©
sc11  Fish and Wildlife MT RF A
Management

SC12  Fishing MTWRF A B Cc
SC13  Forestry MTWRF A B
SC14 Geocaching MTWRF A B C D
SC15 Geology MTWRF A B
SC18 Kayaking MTWRF A B ©
SC60 Learn to Swim MTWRF A
SC19 Leatherwork MTWRF A B C D E
SC54 Lifesaving MTWRF A A B B
SC20 Mammal Study MTWRF A
SC33 Mile Swim BSA MTWRF A
SC50 Music w A
SC21 Nature MTWRF A B C
SC77  Nuclear Science MT RF A
SC22  Orienteering MTWRF A B C
SC44  Photography M A
SC23 Pioneering MTWRF A A
SC45  Public Health MTWRF A B
SC51  Pulp and Paper R A
SC24  Reptile and Amphibian Study MTWRF A B
SC25 Rifle Shooting MTWRF A A B B
SC27  Shotgun Shooting MTWRF A A B B Min age: 13
SC29  Swimming MTWRF A B C E D
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 4 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
07-09-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 09 Week 4

Class Nbr

SC30
SC31
SC32

Class Title

Weather
Wilderness Survival
Wood Carving

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Summer Camp (Scheduled Classes)

Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM
A
A
A B @ D

Period 5
3:15 PM

Evening Addl Info
7:30 PM

Min rank: First Class
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL
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Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 5 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21

07-16-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 16 Week 5
Brown Sea Island (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM
BSI1  Brown Sea Island MTWRF A A A A A
BSI3  Fingerprinting T A
BSI4  Music w A
BSI5  Photography M A
BSI6  Pulp and Paper R A
B'“kh Page 21
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BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL
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CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 5 at Camp Powhatan

07-16-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 16 Week 5
Claytor Lake (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM
CL59  ATVs soo0 AL A A A A Min age: 16
Cl61  Canoeing A A A A A
cLss  Cavng R A A A A A Minage: 13
CLs3  CLAB T A A A A A Min age: 14
CL46  Fingerprinting T _
CLs6  High CoPE T S S S S
CL60  Horseback Riding T A A A A A
CL55  Low COPE M A A A A A
Clos  Music w A
CL65  Photography M A
CL66  Pulp and Paper WR A
cuse pwes TW 75,00 (1A AT A A A Vi age: 14
CL62  Rafting w A A A A A
CLs7  Rock Climbing w A A A A e Min age: 13
B,ack“ Page 22
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAINS COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 5 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
07-16-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 16 Week 5
Canoe the New (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM

CTN1 Canoeing MTWRF A A A

CTN2  Whitewater MTWRF A

CTN3 Whitewater Rafting BSA MTWRF A

Award
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Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 5 at Camp Powhatan

Class Schedule

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
07-16-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 16 Week 5
Class Nbr Class Title
SC2  Archery
SC3 Art
SC4  Backpacking
SC5  Basketry
SC6  Camping
SC7  Canoeing
SC58 Chess
SC47  Citizenship in the Nation
SC48  Citizenship in the World
SC59  Climbing
SC8  Communication
SC53 Emergency Preparedness
SC9  Environmental Science
SC46  Fingerprinting
SC10 First Aid
sc11  Fish and Wildlife
Management

SC12 Fishing
SC13  Forestry
SC14  Geocaching
SC15 Geology
SC18 Kayaking
SC60 Learn to Swim
SC19 Leatherwork
SC54  Lifesaving
SC20 Mammal Study
SC33 Mile Swim BSA
SC50 Music
SC21 Nature
SC22  Orienteering
SC44  Photography
SC23  Pioneering
SC45  Public Health
SC51  Pulp and Paper
SC24 Reptile and Amphibian Study
SC25 Rifle Shooting
SC27  Shotgun Shooting
SC29  Swimming
SC30 Weather
SC31 Wilderness Survival

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MT RF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWR

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MT RF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MT RF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MT RF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MT RF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Fee

Period 1
9:00 AM
A
A

A

Summer Camp (Scheduled Classes)

Period 2 Period 3
10:00 AM 11:00 AM
B C

A
B
A
A
B C
B
A
A B
A
B
B
B
A B
A
B
A
B
A
A
A
A
A
A B
A
A B
A

Period 4
2:00 PM
D
B

O >» m o

Period 5
3:15 PM
E

[oe]

Evening Addl Info
7:30 PM

Min rank: First Class

A
Min age: 13
A
A
A
A
Min age: 13

Min rank: First Class
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Class Schedule
Blue Ridge Scout Reservation 2023: Week 5 at Camp Powhatan

CAMP POWHATAN SUMMER CAMP: 1-6701-054-21
07-16-2023 1:00 PM

Jul 16 Week 5
Summer Camp (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Evening Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:15PM 7:30 PM
SC32 Wood Carving MTWRF A B C
Blackh Page 25
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